


























Date Day Ist to V VI toVIII IX X XII

11/7/2022 Monday Math Math science Math10 Physics/ACC

12/7/2022 Tuesday Evs Computer

13-7-22 Wednesday SKT/Urdu Math Science Chem/BST

14-7-22 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

15-7-22 Friday Comp SST IT IT English

16-7-22 Saturday English English SST English Phy.ed

18-7-22 Monday science English SST Math/Bio/Eco

Date Day I to V VI ToVIII IX X XI

15/9/2022 Thursday English Maths Maths Science Physics/Eco.

17/9/2022 Saturday Computer Hindi Hindi English Business Studies

19/9/2022 Monday Hindi S.St. English Hindi English

24/9/2022 Saturday English S.St. S.St. P.Ed.

27/9/20222 Tuseday EVS Computer IT IT Math/Bio

29/9/2022 Thursday Skt./Urdu Urdu Urdu

Datesheet PT-I   (2022 -23)

Half Yearly Examination DateSheet (2022-23)

MEWAT MODEL SCHOOL, HATHIN (EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23)



Date Day Ist to V VI toVIII IX X XI-XII

15/12/2022 Thusday Math Math science Math Physics/ACC/

16/12/2022 Friday Evs Computer Hindi

17/12/22 Saturday SKT/Urdu Math Science Chem/BST

19/12/2022 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

21/12/2022 Wednesday Comp SST IT IT English

22/12/22 Thusday English English SST English Phy.ed/

23/12/2022 Friday science English SST Math/Bio/Eco/

Date Day

16.01.2023 Monday

18.01.2023 Wednesday

20.01.2023 Friday

21.01.2023 Saturday

23.01.2023 Monday

25.01.2023 Wednesday

26.01.2023 Thursday

Datesheet PT-II  (2022 -23)

Pre-Board Examination DateSheet (2022-23)

Science

Urdu

Physics/Eco.

Business Studies

English

Phy.Edu.

 Acc/Chem

Math/Bio

XIIX

Maths

English

Hindi

I.T.

S.St.



Date Day I to V VI ToVIII IX

1/3/2023 Wednesday English Maths Maths

3/3/2023 Friday EVS Hindi Hindi

6/3/2023 Monday Hindi S.St. English

9/3/2023 Thursday Maths Science Science

13/3/2023 Monday English S.St.

15/3/2023 Wednesday Computer Computer IT

17/3/2023 Friday Skt./Urdu Urdu

English

 Acc/Chem

P.Ed.

Math/Bio

Annual Examination DateSheet (2022-23)

XI

Physics/Eco.

Business Studies
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